AWISG

Treatment
Court Institute

Day 1
8:30-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-5:00
Day 2
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

Incentives, Sanctions, and Service Adjustments (ISSA)
Workshop Agenda

Session I: Welcome and Introductions (60 min)

Break

Session II: Understanding Addiction for Effective Behavior Responses (45 min)
Break

Session lll: Connecting the Dots: Program Structure and Participant Goals
(45min)

Session IV: Team Breakout (45 min)

Lunch

Session V: Response Strategies: Using Incentives to Address Participant Behavior (45 min)
Session VI: Breakout by Discipline (30 min)

Session VII: Team Breakout (60 min)

Break

Session VIII:  Response Strategies: Using Service Adjustments to Address Participant
Behavior (30 min)

Session IX: Team Breakout (45 min)

Session X: Recap — Things We Learned from Day One (30 min)

Session XlI: Response Strategies: Using Sanctions to Address Participant Behavior
(45 min)

Break

Session XllI: Breakout by Team (60 min)



Amlse

Treatment
Court Institute
11:00-11:15 Break
11:15-12:00 Session Xlll:  Delivering the Message: A Staffing Framework for Decision Making
(45 min)
12:00-1:00 Lunch
1:00-2:00 Session XIV:  Team Breakout — Case Scenarios (60)
2:00-2:15 Break
2:15-3:15 Session XV: Team Breakout — Implementation Plan and Start, Stop, Continue, Change (60
min)
3:15-3:45 Session XVI:  Wrap-up and Team Report Out (30 min)

This project is supported by BJA Grant No. 15PBJA-23-GK-02436-DGCT, which was
awarded by the Bureau of Justice (BJA). BJA is a component of the Department of Justice’s
Office of Justice Programs, which also includes the Bureau of Justice Statistics, the National
Institute of Justice, the Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention, the Office for
Victims of Crime, and the SMART Office. Points of view or opinions in this project are
those of the author and do not necessarily represent the official position or policies
of the U.S. Department of Justice.

AlRise

Treatment Impaired lustice Center for .
Court Institute Driving Solutions for Vets Advancing Justice
B mn m M



