

## Incentives, Sanctions, and Service Adjustments (ISSA) Workshop Agenda

0.20 0.20	Consider to Malaness and Introductions (CO min)		
8:30-9:30	Session I: Welcome and Introductions (60 min)		
9:30-9:45	Break		
9:45-10:30	Session II: Understanding Addiction for Effective Behavior Responses (45 min)		
10:30-10:45	Break		
10:45-11:30	Session III: Connecting the Dots: Program Structure and Participant Goals (45min)		
11:30-12:15	Session IV: Team Breakout (45 min)		
12:15-1:15	Lunch		
1:15-2:00	Session V: Response Strategies: Using Incentives to Address Participant Behavior (45 min)		
2:00-2:30	Session VI: Breakout by Discipline (30 min)		
2:30-3:30	Session VII: Team Breakout (60 min)		
3:30-3:45	Break		
3:45-4:15	Session VIII: Response Strategies: Using Service Adjustments to Address Participant Behavior (30 min)		
4:15-5:00	Session IX: Team Breakout (45 min)		
Day 2			
8:30-9:00	Session X: Recap – Things We Learned from Day One (30 min)		
9:00-9:45	Session XI: Response Strategies: Using Sanctions to Address Participant Behavior (45 min)		
9:45-10:00	Break		
10:00-11:00	Session XII: Breakout by Team (60 min)		



11:00-11:15	Break		
11:15-12:00	Session XIII: (45 min)	Delivering the Message: A Staffing Framework for Decision Making	
12:00-1:00	Lunch		
1:00-2:00	Session XIV:	Team Breakout – Case Scenarios (60)	
2:00-2:15	Break		
2:15-3:15	Session XV: Team Breakout – Implementation Plan and Start, Stop, Continue, Change (60 min)		
3:15-3:45	Session XVI:	Wrap-up and Team Report Out (30 min)	

This project is supported by BJA Grant No. 15PBJA-23-GK-02436-DGCT, which was awarded by the Bureau of Justice (BJA). BJA is a component of the Department of Justice's Office of Justice Programs, which also includes the Bureau of Justice Statistics, the National Institute of Justice, the Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention, the Office for Victims of Crime, and the SMART Office. Points of view or opinions in this project are those of the author and do not necessarily represent the official position or policies of the U.S. Department of Justice.



Treatment Court Institute Impaired Driving Solutions Justice for Vets Center for Advancing Justice